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Ref# Shape DMC# DMC Name Number of Stitches Approx Number of Skeins

1 g 310  Black 840 10r0.6
2 B 349 Coral Dark 560 1or0.4
3 . 720 Orange Spice Dark 466 lor0.3
4 E 3818 Emerald Green Ultra Very D... 442 lor0.3
5 . 909 Emerald Green Very Dark 425 lor0.3
6 AN 741 Tangerine Medium 407 lor0.3
7 . 911 Emerald Green Medium 200 lor0.2
8 E 3799 Pewter Grey Very Dark 49 lor0.1



Ref#t Shape
. B
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8

DMC#

310
349

720
3818
909
741

911
3799

DMC Name

Black
Coral Dark

Orange Spice Dark
Emerald...

Emerald Green Very Dark
Tangerine Medium

Emerald Green Medium
Pewter Grey Very Dark

Number of Stitches

P1

589
460

365
365
287
286

145
42

P2

247
100
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76

136
121
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Fabric Details

Fabric Thread Count
Fabric Type

Picture Size
Minimum Fabric Size
Fabric DMC Colour Number
DMC Colour Name
Number of Stitch Colours
Picture Complexity
Max. No. colours in 10 x 10 square

Ave. No. colours in 10 x 10 square
Min. No. colours in 10 x 10 square

14 Stitches Per Inch

Aida

3389 Stitches total.

Stitched 2 threads over 1 (skipping 0 holes), full cross.

20.3cm 8 Inches, 112 Stitches Wide.
20.3cm 8 Inches, 112 Stitches High.

33cm 13 Inches Wide.
33cm 13 Inches High.

B5200
Snow White

8

Low Complexity

Thread Length Safety Margin = 1.5
7atX=40Y =70

2.8

latX=20Y =50



Mock-up of Stitched Image, Scale 1:1 on A4 paper 0 lwtsintii ittt [50mm Full Size




